FLANGES
STYLE 06 Female Pipe
(NPT)
STYLE 03 Male Pipe
(NPT) Hex
STYLE 04 Male Pipe
(NPT)
STYLE 36 Female Union

Assembly End to End Length
Assembly Length
HOW TO ORDER
13 4 2 8 9 5 6 7
ULTRAFLEX HOSE ASSEMBLY NUMBERING SYSTEM
Steps to order a 1" UltraFlex assembly with a length of 12", 316SS male NPT one end,
316SS JIC other end. No options.
Sample part number: U16J036306001200
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7 Step 8 Step 9
61
Step A1
U 0J 6 6 0 003 0210
PureFlex,® Inc.        Phone (616) 554-1100 Fax (616) 554-3633
4855 Broadmoor Ave.
Kentwood, MI 49512
Phone: (616) 554-1100
Fax:     (616) 554-3633
Web:    www.pureflex.com
PureFlex®, Inc. information is based on technical data
and testing that PureFlex®, Inc. believes to be reliable. It is
intended for use by persons having technical skill, at their
own discretion and risk. Since conditions of product are
outside PureFlex®, Inc. control, PureFlex®, Inc. makes no
warranties, express or implied, and assumes no liability in
connection with any use of this information. PureFlex®,
MultiFlex™, ProFlex™, are trademarks of PureFlex®, Inc.
Kynar® is a registered trademark of ELF Atochem. All
products are made in U.S.A. Monel® is a registered
trademark of Huntington Alloys. Hastelloy® is a registered
trademark of Cabot Corporation.
Conv 0312
STEP A1
Hose Series
U = UltraFlex
M = MultiFlex
P = ProFlex
PureFlex®, Inc. information is based on technical data
and testing that PureFlex®, Inc. believes to be reliable. It is